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Course Number Title CR Type Gra Rpt Ernd HGpa Q.Pts GPAAtt

2014-2015 : FALL

BUAD-101 Introduction to Business RG A 5.00 5.00 20.005.00

ENVS-108 Fundamentals/Environ Sci RG A 5.00 5.00 20.005.00

HMDV-110 Intro to Successful Learning RG B 4.00 4.00 12.00

Term Totals : 14.00 14.00 14.00 52.00 3.7143

4.00

2014-2015 : WINTER

BIOL-104 Biology/Natural History of PlaceRG B 5.00 5.00 15.005.00

CMPS-101 Introduction to Computers RG A- 3.00 3.00 11.103.00

NASD-208 Writing Family History RG A 3.00 3.00 12.003.00

POLS-119 NA  Fisheries Treaty Rights RG B 3.00 3.00 9.00

Term Totals : 14.00 14.00 14.00 47.10 3.3643

3.00

2014-2015 : SPRING

CMST-101 Introduction to Oral CommunicationRG A 4.00 4.00 16.004.00

ENGL-101 English Composition I RG A 5.00 5.00 20.005.00

ENGL-237A Projects in Native American LitRG A 1.00 1.00 4.001.00

ENGL-237B Projects in Native American LitRG A 1.00 1.00 4.001.00

ENGL-237C Projects in Native American LitRG A 1.00 1.00 4.001.00

ENVS-105 Intro to Environmental ScienceRG B+ 5.00 5.00 16.50

Term Totals : 17.00 17.00 17.00 64.50 3.7941

5.00

2015-2016 : FALL

ARTD-151 PNW Indian Basketry I RG C 3.00 3.00 6.003.00

CMPS-116 Microsoft Office I RG B- 3.00 3.00 8.103.00

ENGL-102 English Composition II RG A 5.00 5.00 20.005.00

POLS-118 Rights of Indian Tribes RG C 3.00 3.00 6.00

Term Totals : 14.00 14.00 14.00 40.10 2.8643

3.00

2015-2016 : WINTER

ARTD-146 PNW Beadwork I RG A 3.00 3.00 12.003.00
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2015-2016 : WINTER

CSOV-120 Reclaiming our History RG C- 5.00 5.00 8.505.00

MATH-099 Intermediate Algebra RG C- 5.00 5.00 8.505.00

PSYC-101 General Psychology RG B 5.00 5.00 15.00

Term Totals : 18.00 18.00 18.00 44.00 2.4444

5.00

2015-2016 : SPRING

CSOV-101 Intro to Cultural Sovereignty RG B+ 5.00 5.00 16.505.00

CSOV-102 The Languages of our AncestorsRG A 5.00 5.00 20.005.00

MATH-102 College Algebra RG B+ 5.00 5.00 16.505.00

POLS-225 History of Federal Indian PolicyRG C 5.00 5.00 10.00

Term Totals : 20.00 20.00 20.00 63.00 3.1500

5.00

2016-2017 : FALL

ARTD-147 PNW Beadwork II RG B+ 3.00 3.00 9.903.00

BUAD-202 Business Law RG B+ 5.00 5.00 16.505.00

CSOV-300 Cultural Sovereign Transfer SeminarRG D- 5.00 5.00 3.505.00

CSOV-320 Impacts of Colonization RG D 5.00 5.00 5.005.00

PHED-131 Archery RG A- 2.00 2.00 7.40

Term Totals : 20.00 20.00 20.00 42.30 2.1150

2.00

2016-2017 : WINTER

CSOV-301 Indigenous Theory and MethodsRG B+ 5.00 5.00 16.505.00

POLS-350 Native Governments and PoliticsRG B+ 5.00 5.00 16.50

Term Totals : 10.00 10.00 10.00 33.00 3.3000

5.00

2016-2017 : SPRING

BUAD-212 Financial Accounting RG F 0.00 5.00 0.00* 5.00

CSOV-302 Indigenous Research RG D 5.00 5.00 5.005.00

CSOV-488 Decolonization RG B- 5.00 5.00 13.505.00
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2016-2017 : SPRING

ECON-203 Contemporary Tribal EconomicsRG F 0.00 5.00 0.00

Term Totals : 20.00 10.00 20.00 18.50 0.9250

5.00

2017-2018 : SUMMER

ARTD-188 Native Painting/Design RG B 2.00 2.00 6.00

Term Totals : 2.00 2.00 2.00 6.00 3.0000

2.00

2018-2019 : SUMMER

ARTD-103 Appreciation of Amer Indian ArtRG F 0.00 5.00 0.00

Term Totals : 5.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.0000

5.00

2018-2019 : WINTER

BUAD-212 Financial Accounting RG F 0.00 5.00 0.00R 5.00

TGBM-310 Human Resources in Native CommunRG F 0.00 5.00 0.00

Term Totals : 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.0000

5.00

2022-2023 : WINTER

HUMS-120 Survey of Chemical DependencyRG W 0.00 0.00 0.003.00
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2022-2023 : WINTER

HUMS-180 Youth Chem Depend/CounselingRG W 0.00 0.00 0.00

 Degree Information :

(1)  'Bachelor of Arts'   Date Conferred : 

Major(s)

Tribal Governance and Business Management

(2)  'Associate Technical Arts'   Date Conferred : 

Major(s)

Chemical Dependency Studies

(3)  'Associate Technical Arts'   Date Conferred : 

Major(s)

Chemical Dependency Studies

(4)  'Assoc Arts & Sciences-DTA'   Date Conferred : 06/16/2016

Major(s)

General Direct Transfer

Division Career Totals : 165.00 139.00 159.00 410.50 2.5818

Term Totals : 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0000

3.00


